
RMM SCHEDULE Updated: 10/09/2024

2024 - 2025

Please note: Subject to change DHtr DH SGtr SG GS SL BoD Attendance Race Admin Potential Sponsor

Fri Dec 6 Birds of Prey World Cup, Beaver Creek - Men's DH  
Sat  7 Birds of Prey World Cup, Beaver Creek - Men's SG  
Sun  8 Birds of Prey World Cup, Beaver Creek - Men's GS  
Sat Dec 14 Birds of Prey World Cup, Beaver Creek - Women's DH  
Sun  15 Birds of Prey World Cup, Beaver Creek - Women's SG  
Sat Dec 21  
Sun  22  
Sat Dec 28 ** Holiday block **  
Sun  29 ** Holiday block **  
Sat Jan 4 ** Holiday block **  
Sun  5 ** Holiday block **  
Sat Jan 11  
Sun  12  
Mon  13 Winter Park, GS x 2 2 K. Redden Denver Sports Lab

Sat Jan 18  
Sun  19  
Sat Jan 25 Keystone GS 1 Heather  Charlie Hauser

Sun  26 Keystone SL 1 Heather  Paul?

Fri Jan 31 Howelsen Hill 1 K. Redden Freeport?

Sat Feb 1 Steamboat Springs 1 K.Redden Freeport?

Sun  2  
Fri Feb 7 FIS Masters Cup/Western Regional Champs, Big Sky, MT 2 -

Sat  8 FIS Masters Cup/Western Regional Champs, Big Sky, MT 2 -

Sun  9 FIS Masters Cup/Western Regional Champs, Big Sky, MT 1 -

Mon Feb 10 Masters National Championship Downhill, Soldier Mtn, ID 1 -

Tue  11 Masters National Championship Downhill, Soldier Mtn, ID 1 -

Wed  12 Masters National Championship Downhill, Soldier Mtn, ID 2 -

Sat Feb 15  
Sun  16  
Sat Feb 22  
Sun  23  
Sat Mar 1  
Sun  2 Loveland SL 2 K. Redden

Sat Mar 8 Breckenridge SG 1 Heather  A Racer's Edge

Sun  9 Breckenridge GS 1 Heather  A Racer's Edge

Sat Mar 15 Eldora - Ron LeMaster Memorial Parallel SL 1  Reed Mayne

Sun  16 Eldora - Daron Yamamoto Memorial GS 1  Jim Reinig

Tue Mar 18 National Championships Gore Mountain, NY -

Wed  19 National Championships Gore Mountain, NY -

Thu  20 National Championships Gore Mountain, NY -

Fri  21 National Championships Gore Mountain, NY -

Sat  22 National Championships Gore Mountain, NY -

Sun  23  
Sat Mar 29 Loveland GS 1 K.Redden Jonny Wolf

Sun  30 Loveland SL 1 K.Redden      Wolf Cup Weekend/Lots more details to come

Sat Apr 5  
Sun  6  
Sat Apr 12  
Sun  13  
Sat Apr 19  
Sun  20  
Sat Apr 26  
Sun  27  
  # OF RACES OF EACH DISCIPLINE 2 2 0 1 11 7  

  Total 21  

https://usskiandsnowboard.org/masters/masters-events-schedules#WR
https://usskiandsnowboard.org/masters/masters-events-schedules#NAT

